Position

Veterans' Service Officer
Admin Services Officer Il

Veterans' Services
Representative llI

Veterans' Services
Representative Il

Administrative Asst ll|

Veterans' Services
Representative |

Veterans' Services Rep I-
Limited Term

Integration: Default Position

Administrative Asst I

Other Positions Held County

San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County
San Luis Obispo County

Department

Veterans Services
Veterans Services

Veterans Services

Veterans Services

Veterans Services

Veterans Services

Veterans Services

Veterans Services

Veterans Services

Total Wages

$98,115
$80,321
$75.348

$64,867

$53,304
$49,850

$34,153

$6,546
$5,609

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$35,553
$28,278
$26,200

$30,236

$25,852
$25,610

$13,169

$3,802
$2,275



