Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Veterans' Service Officer		San Luis Obispo County	Veterans Services	\$98,115	\$35,553
Admin Services Officer II		San Luis Obispo County	Veterans Services	\$80,321	\$28,278
Veterans' Services Representative III		San Luis Obispo County	Veterans Services	\$75,348	\$26,200
Veterans' Services Representative II		San Luis Obispo County	Veterans Services	\$64,867	\$30,236
Administrative Asst III		San Luis Obispo County	Veterans Services	\$53,304	\$25,852
Veterans' Services Representative I		San Luis Obispo County	Veterans Services	\$49,850	\$25,610
Veterans' Services Rep I- Limited Term		San Luis Obispo County	Veterans Services	\$34,153	\$13,169
Integration: Default Position		San Luis Obispo County	Veterans Services	\$6,546	\$3,802
Administrative Asst II		San Luis Obispo County	Veterans Services	\$5,609	\$2,275